2016 Triangle Sprint

Overall Women

Harris County Park|Southwestern Wake County (Raleigh)| NC 7/16/2016 07:30AM

** Results are for the private use of participants and are the Intellectual Property of Set Up Events. Unauthorized use of these results is prohibited.

Place Bib City/State Rank SWIM Rank Bike T2 RUN PENALTY Time 1)10)
1 13 CARRIE HUGHSTON 38  RALEIGHNC 3 00:08:48 4 00:01:20 1 00:47:41 1 00:00:53 3 00:21:48 01:20:28
2 3 CARI SOLEO 48 CARY NC 11 00:09:46 7 00:01:24 2 00:50:01 14 00:01:09 7 00:24:04 01:26:21
3 393 GERALDINE WALKER 35  ROLESVILLE NC 58 00:12:35 2 00:01:15 3 00:50:07 5 00:01:02 4 00:22:38 01:27:36
4 269 DELAINE FOWLER 37  SALISBURY NC 9 00:09:28 11 00:01:30 20 00:53:42 15 00:01:11 5 00:23:39 01:29:29
5 326 KIMBERLY JONES 49  CARY NC 18 00:10:14 6 00:01:23 5 00:50:17 26 00:01:21 21 00:26:25 01:29:38
6 2 SARAH MULLIGAN 52 RALEIGH NC 5 00:09:04 12 00:01:31 6 00:50:43 35 00:01:26 28 00:27:06 01:29:48
7 414 TAMMY ALEXANDER 38  WAKE FOREST NC 47 00:12:05 16 00:01:35 4 00:50:08 30 00:01:22 15 00:25:08 01:30:17
8 212 ELAINE LAWRIE 39  RALEIGHNC 29 00:11:05 56 00:02:18 17 00:53:30 110 00:02:22 2 00:21:19 01:30:33
9 323 SONJA LOMBARD 48  RALEIGH NC 52 00:12:25 3 00:01:16 12 00:52:13 8 00:01:04 10 00:24:17 01:31:13
10 222 BEVIN BLAKE 25  GREENVILLE NC 24 00:10:36 19 00:01:44 22 00:53:49 29 00:01:22 6 00:23:54 01:31:23
11 299 KARA SCHWARTZ 40 FUQUAY-VARINANC 53 00:12:28 5 00:01:21 8 00:50:53 6 00:01:03 18 00:25:57 01:31:41
12 303 KAMDEN HOFFMANN 41 MORRISVILLE NC 27 00:10:47 13 00:01:32 23 00:53:53 7 00:01:04 11 00:24:35 01:31:49
13 15 TAYLOR MILLER 24 CHARLOTTE NC 20 00:10:21 9 00:01:25 52 00:58:52 4 00:01:01 1 00:20:17 01:31:54
14 433 KARIN SCHREUR 47  CHAPEL HILL NC 39 00:11:42 27 00:01:51 7 00:50:48 34 00:01:24 25 00:26:40 01:32:24
15 272 MEREDITH ABRAMSON 42 SALISBURY NC 59 00:12:42 18 00:01:41 10 00:52:10 17 00:01:12 14 00:24:46 01:32:28
16 244 LIBBY TALLEY 37 CARYNC 30 00:11:07 15 00:01:34 9 00:52:02 48 00:01:33 27 00:26:54 01:33:08
17 144 JENN GEORGE 44 MORRISVILLE NC 25 00:10:38 26 00:01:50 18 00:53:39 43 00:01:31 19 00:26:10 01:33:46
18 427 KARI WILKINSON 55  MEBANENC 45 00:12:02 33 00:01:57 11 00:52:13 25 00:01:20 24 00:26:38 01:34:08
19 73 MARIAN BERGDOLT 55  RALEIGH NC 32 00:11:12 1 00:01:09 24 00:54:27 21 00:01:18 20 00:26:11 01:34:14
20 412 ALEXANDRA APPLEBY 24 RALEIGH NC 36 00:11:28 50 00:02:14 26 00:54:33 69 00:01:48 13 00:24:43 01:34:44
21 259 ANN STUNTZ 62 DURHAM NC 26 00:10:41 8 00:01:24 16 00:53:23 12 00:01:08 42 00:28:44 01:35:18

22 307 KRISTY BORAWSKI 37 DURHAM NC 41 00:11:45 65 00:02:23 28 00:54:52 47 00:01:33 16 00:25:19 01:35:49
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306
184
157
137
215
344
221
202
82

139
67

282
129
187
209
112
173
174
220

231

76
126

KENDRA OEHLERICH
AMI PARRISH
AMANDA KLINCK
SELENA SMITH
VALERIE MCGLYNN
KELLEY AVERETTE
LESLIE WILSON
RENEE DOUGHERTY
TRACEY GOETZ
SHARON ROGGENBUCK
JENNY WILKES
IRENE KRESS

MARY HICKS

SUSAN BENFIELD
LISA SUSSWEIN
GILLIAN PERRY
BONNIE WILLIAMS
BRIANNE JABLOW
ALISHA NISSENFELD
NAZALY MILLER
HEATHER HORTON

ALLISON HARRIS

KIMBERLY SMALLS-MCD

34
39
37
40
56
51
56
55
60
78
21
51
45
62
4
24
20
32
38
53
32
32
41

HAVELOCK NC
LILLINGTON NC
FAYETTEVILLE NC
FUQUAY VARINA NC
RALEIGH NC

APEX NC
FAYETTEVILLE NC
KINGSPORT TN
DURHAM NC
HILLSBOROUGH NC
CARY NC

RALEIGH NC
RALEIGH NC
MANASSAS VA
CHAPEL HILL NC
CHARLOTTE NC
CARY NC
WILMINGTON NC
MORRISVILLE NC
HOLLY SPRINGS NC
WAKE FOREST NC
APEX NC

RALEEIGH NC

38

31

72

61

135

122

132

130

101

134

71

112

138

104

110

125

120

127

106

137

115

140

139

00:11:32
00:11:08
00:13:17
00:12:44
00:20:02
00:16:51
00:18:01
00:17:29
00:14:48
00:19:55
00:13:12
00:15:20
00:21:44
00:14:52
00:15:17
00:17:05
00:16:14
00:17:17
00:14:57
00:20:34
00:15:28
00:29:23

00:27:20

119

101

118

91

104

124

121

120

109

32

48

132

127

139

111

92

138

128

122

136

129

140

135

00:03:28

00:03:03

00:03:25

00:02:49

00:03:04

00:03:39

00:03:33

00:03:29

00:03:12

00:01:56

00:02:08

00:04:01

00:03:48

00:05:13

00:03:15

00:02:56

00:04:53

00:03:48

00:03:34

00:04:20

00:03:50

00:11:59

00:04:11

122

133

131

123

108

128

116

126

129

112

130

106

96

127

136

132

134

135

137

138

139

140

141

01:10:50
01:17:01
01:15:23
01:11:20
01:06:37
01:12:50
01:09:10
01:12:42
01:14:06
01:07:26
01:14:26
01:06:34
01:05:22
01:12:48
01:20:42
01:15:59
01:17:14
01:18:41
01:23:44
01:26:46
01:31:03
01:32:00

01:36:00

113
115
58
120
116
129
88
83
40
76
96
124
123
133
55
93
97
128
130
137
100
104

138

00:02:25

00:02:29

00:01:41

00:02:41

00:02:33

00:02:57

00:02:02

00:01:58

00:01:30

00:01:51

00:02:07

00:02:45

00:02:44

00:03:16

00:01:35

00:02:04

00:02:08

00:02:54

00:02:58

00:03:28

00:02:11

00:02:15

00:03:46

122

97

101

125

115

90

118

113

119

129

127

135

130

123

114

124

132

133

136

134

137

121

138

00:39:50

00:35:13

00:35:39

00:40:44

00:38:21

00:34:34

00:38:45

00:36:46

00:39:17

00:41:58

00:41:17

00:44:57

00:42:06

00:40:12

00:36:54

00:40:25

00:43:05

00:44:04

00:46:03

00:44:19

00:49:53

00:39:49

00:54:18

02:08:03
02:08:53
02:09:22
02:10:15
02:10:34
02:10:48
02:11:30
02:12:22
02:12:51
02:13:03
02:13:08
02:13:35
02:15:43
02:16:20
02:17:40
02:18:27
02:23:32
02:26:42
02:31:14
02:39:25
02:42:23
02:55:25

03:05:31



